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HRES 50
Expressing the sense of Congress with respect to Marcus Garvey.

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Feb 14, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Feb 14, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-resolution/50 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (14 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-10] D · IN Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 10, 2002

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jul 15, 2002

Rep. Hilliard, Earl F. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jul 15, 2002

Rep. Meek, Carrie P. [D-FL-17] D · FL Jul 15, 2002

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Sep 23, 2002

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Feb 14, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 14, 2001) 

Declares that Marcus Garvey (founder of the Universal Negro Improvement Association): (1) was innocent of the charges

brought against him by the U.S. Government; and (2) should be recognized internationally as a leader and thinker in the

struggle for human rights.

Calls upon the President to take appropriate measures to clear Marcus Garvey's name.

Actions Timeline

Feb 14, 2001: Introduced in House
Feb 14, 2001: Introduced in House
Feb 14, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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